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Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oTyeTa
06
oueHKe

10

11

12

I0p. UL
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[,O0roBOpP Ha
npoeegeHue
OLLeHKM

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

Yo YekneHeposa
AA.

YroO YekneHeposa
AA.

4YroO YekneHeposa
AA.

YrO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

4YMO YekneHeposa
A.A.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

CBepeHun

YekneHepoBa AnbbrHa AHaTO/IbEBHA

005892

17.08.2009

DaTa

CcoCTaBJsieHunA

oT4yeTa

15.01.2021

15.01.2021

15.01.2021

29.01.2021

02.02.2021

12.02.2021

24.02.2021

24.02.2021

17.02.2021

05.03.2021

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue
KBaNIM(PUKaLMOHHOIO
aTrecTaTa

3eMeJSibHbI Y4acToK

3eMeJSibHbIA Y4acTOoK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToK

HeXunnoe nomMmelleHmne

HeXunnoe nomMmewieHmne

HeXunnoe nomMmewieHmne

XNUnoe noMelleHue

3eMeJsibHbI Y4acToK

He3aBepLUEHHbIN
CTPOMTENbCTBOM 0O6BHEKT

coopyXxeHue

Bup,

onpepenseMon

CTOMMOCTH

pblHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

YroO YekneHeposa
AA.

4Yro YekneHeposa
AA.

4YroO YekneHeposa
AA.

YrO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
A.A.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

Yo YekneHeposa
AA.

Yro YekneHeposa
AA.

4YroO YekneHeposa
AA.

YrO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
A.A.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

Yo YekneHeposa
AA.

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToOK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToOK

3eMesibHbIN y4acCTOK

3eMeJIbHbIN Y4acTOoK

3eMeJSibHbI Y4acToK

3eMeJSibHbIA Y4acToK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToK

3eMesibHbIN y4acCToOK

3eMesibHbIN y4acCTOK

3eMeJIbHbIN Y4acTOoK

3eMeJsibHbI Y4acToK

3eMeJSibHbI Y4acToK

3eMeJIbHbIN y4acCToK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToK

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOMMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

YroO YekneHeposa
AA.

4Yro YekneHeposa
AA.

4YroO YekneHeposa
AA.

YrO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

YO YekneHeposa
A.A.

YO YekneHeposa
AA.

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

03.03.2021

25.03.2021

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToOK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToOK

3eMesibHbIN y4acCTOK

3eMeJIbHbIN Y4acTOoK

3eMeJSibHbI Y4acToK

3eMeJSibHbIA Y4acToK

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToK

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOMMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb



